D46-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 12, 1999

120 East Avenue
Welisboro, PA 16901

570-724-3500
e-mail: kochreai@epix.net

HOMESTEAD REALTY

Wellsboro 570-724-7161

wellsboroChomesteadre.com

Mansfield 570-662-3287

mansfield@homesteadre.com

TIOGA COUNTY

BORDERING WILSON CREEK. Immaculate
mobile. Well & septic Close to State Lands.

%%EE&'&EMEE&E&%M&%MM&E&“ 4
E HORSE FARM North of York. 22 Ac. w/;BE
e Lg. Pole barns plus Garage Space. LG E
home w/4 or 5 BR and 3 Baths.
Conservatively Priced at $245,000.

Call Thom Stein

Century 21
American Dream, Inc.
3030 East Market Strcet
717/757-6676

REAL
ESTATE

-

REAL ESTATE
& INSURANCE

MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE

New Listing - 242 acre operating dairy,
pond, 100 cow barn, milking parlor, heifer
facility, silos, trench, sheds, 2 story farm-
house. $325,000. #1632.

Excellent hunting. Over an acre lot. Camp or resi-
dence. $35,000. W-480.

WEEK-END RETREAT. Hunting, lnking, fishing

weW WORIZoy

REAL ESTATE CO.
TIME TO SELL?
DISCOUNT

3.9% COMMISSION
FOR PARTICULAR

SELLERS
JCall any office with questions

ATTENTION FARMERS

2 adjacent farms near Gettysburg, PA
Sold together for $975,000

81+ Acres, general farm, silos, pond,
fenced pasture, large barn, nicely remod-
eled home. $169,900. #1551,

2 Sales Options for this dairy operation,
total acreage 222, 66 tie stalls, heifer area,
3 silos, remodeled 3 BR home. Call for

or snowmobiling Just the right place for it all. Off
Rt 44 in the Black Forest area. $19,900. 0-483

3 UNIT RENTAL PROPERTY 1n small township
between Blossburg and Mansfield Motivated seller.
Make an offer. $25,900 S-145

PA GRAND CANYON RAFTING. Whitewater
rafting business that has been in operation for 50

important to you.
Bellefonte  (814) 355-8500
State College (814) 231-8540
Lock Haveri (570) 748-4500

years, Home, 4 rental units, cruise equipment, retail
merchandise and support equipment all included.
$180,000 G-131.

145 ACRE FARM with 80x150 loafing shed details. #1587.
w/feeder system. 2 large silos, 2 bank barns &

equipment shed. Also brick and log home,

COUNTRY
LOCATION
with pond. This spa-
cious 4 BR, 2-1/2
bath, 2 sty. home has
nearly 3,000 SF of
living area, an over-
sized 3 car gar., &
plenty of storage.
Large eat-in kitchen,
formal DR, FR
w/fireplace, OHA

ERA

1-800-289-6283

#3501 ~- STEP BACK INTO AN ERA OF

Very scenic farm located amid the beautiful Blue
Mountains near New Ringgold. Farm features 2 1/2
story center hall farmhouse with 5 bedrooms,
hardwood floors and expandable attic. A 30 x 60
block & frame horse barn with 7 box stalls, second
story hay storage, water & electricity. There is also a
three car two story garage. The farm has a nice mix
of open crop land, lgh tensile fenced pastures, and
woodland. Highlights include beautiful large spring
fed pond, picturesque mountain stream, phenomenal

EMAIL wilk1dunn@aol com
Wilkinson-Dunn Co. INTERNET www century2t com

Clearfield  (814) 768-8500] ||| Ponds and streams. $595,000 (M22-300). Schuylkill County Large Selection of Lots & Acreage. FREE Lists
lﬁmlsbélrg (gzg) 524-2248 238 ACRE FARM with brick home, bank barn 68 Acre Farm
Alt:)l(;)):aurg §814; g‘zgigég “ and numerous outbuildings; also ponds and X
Willamsport (570) 3220737 streams. This farm is basically 100% tillable ] 78 Main Street
l%th petuéck - Broker and pasture. Only $475,000. (M22-301) %V Wellsboro, PA 16901
iscount Commission
scnteay oot e .‘i‘. Marshall L. Miller Real Estate =&l _ (570)724-5921

W-1192 One of a kind 17 room Stately Manor on 9 11
acres completely secluded and pnivate! Interor design
is extraordinary with items such as wood floors, crown
moldings, fireplace and pocket doors. 2 stairways lead
to 4 bdrms, 2 with dressing suites. 5 baths throughout,
lus 4 car attached garage. This fantastic home won’t
ast. Call for appointment. Delmar Twsp.
PRICE REDUCED SIGNIFICANTLY $289,500
W-1196 Perfectly Beautiful 12.27 acre parcel. Views
and easy access. Just 2 miles out of Wellsboro himits.
Municipal sewer hookup avatlable. Charleston Township
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